ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 100.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 598.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 107.64

GRAND TOTAL 706.00
Rupees :  Seven Hundred Six   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

MADURAI SOUTH (MDST)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 440345154 VALUE 46251.63

E-Waybill No 501931257971

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :